JBL Jump Fest 2020

KoSice 10.09.2020

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 0:00

(122) 60m - Pripravka diev¢ata (2012-2011)

#
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Pocet pretekarov: 17

St.¢.

Meno

BABILONSKA Ela
KRESTOVA Ninka
ONDRASKOVA Ema
SABOLOVA Maria
SAKMAROVA Petronela
TARGOSOVA Sona
WEISSOVA Natalia
BENKOVA Zara Maria
DEVECKOVA Sofia
HRABOVECKA Tamara
VARGAESTOKOVA Martina
BIELIKOVA Patricia
JAVORSKA Simona
JELZOVA Emma
KISSOVA Alexandra
KOVACOVA Lucka
MIKLOVA Sabina

Start: 10.09.2020 13:40

Nar.

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

Klub / Krajina SB
KosSice
AK Slavia TU Kosice
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Kosice
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
AK Slavia TU Kosice
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na vaw.hrdosport.sk
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